DS-SKY30/40
Product Data
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality
ISO 9001
300m m
300m m
400m m
400m m
Order Code:
Product Code:
Description:
Dimensions:
Spare Glass:
20208 30cm  1 x 22W T5-C
20209 40cm  1 x 40W T5-C
DS-SKY30
DS-SKY40
Square brushed aluminium surface mounted
ceiling light complete with tempered glass
and T5 Circular 4000K cool white lamp.
30cm:
Width 300mm
Height 65mm
40cm:
Width 400mm
Height 65mm
20210 DSG-SKY30  (30cm Oyster)
20211 DSG-SKY40  (40cm Oyster)
Sky Square